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NEA Accidental Death & Dismemberment Plus 
Insurance Plan 
Issued by The Prudential Insurance Company of America, Newark, NJ 
The Booklet-Certificate contains all details including any policy exclusions, limitations and restrictions which may apply. Contract Series 83500 
 

 
 

If coverage is 
for: 

 
Total annual 
payment for 
members age 
59 and under 

 
Total annual 
payment for 
members age 

60-79 

 
Annual 

payment for 
members age 

80 & over 

Accident 
occurring 

while a 
passenger on a 

public 
conveyance 

 
Any other 
covered 
accident 

 
Member only 

$23 
$46 
$69 
$92 

$28 
$56 
$84 
$112 

$52 
$104 
$156 
$208 

$130,000 
$260,000 
$390,000 
$520,000 

$30,000 
$60,000 
$90,000 
$120,000 

 
Member and 

Eligible Spouse* 

$23 
 

$46 
 

$69 
 

$92 

$28 
 

$56 
 

$84 
 

$112 

$52 
 

$104 
 

$156 
 

$208 

$100,000 
$  30,000 
$200,000 
$  60,000 
$300,000 
$  90,000 
$400,000 
$120,000 

$20,000 
$10,000 
$40,000 
$20,000 
$60,000 
$30,000 
$80,000 
$40,000 

 
Member and 
each eligible 

child 

$23 
 

$46 
 

$69 
 

$92 

$28 
 

$56 
 

$84 
 

$112 

$52 
 

$104 
 

$156 
 

$208 

$100,000 
$  30,000 
$200,000 
$  60,000 
$300,000 
$  90,000 
$400,000 
$120,000 

$20,000 
$10,000 
$40,000 
$20,000 
$60,000 
$30,000 
$80,000 
$40,000 

 
Member Eligible 
spouse* & each 

eligible child 

$23 $28 $52 $100,000 
$  15,000 
$  15,000 

$20,000 
$  5,000 
$  5,000 

$46 $56 $104 $200,000 
$  30,000 
$  30,000 

$40,000 
$10,000 
$10,000 

$69 $84 $156 $300,000 
$  45,000 
$  45,000 

$60,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 

$92 $112 $208 $400,000 
$  60,000 
$  60,000 

$80,000 
$20,000 
$20,000 

Rates as of April 2003 
Rates will change as members reach age 60 and age 80. 

Rates may change if plan experience requires a change for all insureds. 
*or domestic partner. 

 
 



	
NEA Accidental Death & Dismemberment Plus Insurance Plan 
Issued by The Prudential Insurance Company of America 

	

	
2 © 2020 NEA Member Benefits. All rights reserved.	

The products issued by The Prudential Insurance Company of America may not be available in all states. 
 
This policy provides ACCIDENT insurance only. It does NOT provide basic hospital, basic medical or major medical insurance as defined by the New 
York State Department of Financial Services. 
 
IMPORTANT NOTICE: THIS POLICY DOES NOT PROVIDE COVERAGE FOR SICKNESS. 

 
For other rate options, call 1-800-637-4636. Mon. – Fri., 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. (or Saturday 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.) ET 

 
1041237-00001-00 


