



## **NEA Accidental Death & Dismemberment Plus Insurance Plan**

Issued by The Prudential Insurance Company of America, Newark, NJ

The Booklet-Certificate contains all details including any policy exclusions, limitations and restrictions which may apply. Contract Series 83500

If coverage is for:	Total annual payment for members age 59 and under	Total annual payment for members age 60-79	Annual payment for members age 80 & over	Accident occurring while a passenger on a public conveyance	Any other covered accident
Member only	\$23 \$46 \$69 \$92	\$28 \$56 \$84 \$112	\$52 \$104 \$156 \$208	\$130,000 \$260,000 \$390,000 \$520,000	\$30,000 \$60,000 \$90,000 \$120,000
Member and Eligible Spouse*	\$23 \$46 \$69	\$28 \$56 \$84	\$52 \$104 \$156	\$100,000 \$30,000 \$200,000 \$60,000 \$300,000 \$90,000	\$20,000 \$10,000 \$40,000 \$20,000 \$60,000 \$30,000
	\$92	\$112	\$208	\$400,000 \$120,000	\$80,000 \$40,000
Member and each eligible child	\$23 \$46 \$69 \$92	\$28 \$56 \$84 \$112	\$52 \$104 \$156 \$208	\$100,000 \$30,000 \$200,000 \$60,000 \$300,000 \$90,000 \$400,000	\$20,000 \$10,000 \$40,000 \$20,000 \$60,000 \$30,000 \$80,000
Member Eligible spouse* & each eligible child	\$23	\$28	\$52	\$120,000 \$100,000 \$15,000 \$15,000	\$40,000 \$20,000 \$5,000 \$5,000
	\$46	\$56	\$104	\$200,000 \$ 30,000 \$ 30,000	\$40,000 \$10,000 \$10,000
	\$69	\$84	\$156	\$300,000 \$ 45,000 \$ 45,000	\$60,000 \$15,000 \$15,000
	\$92	\$112	\$208	\$400,000 \$ 60,000 \$ 60,000	\$80,000 \$20,000 \$20,000

Rates as of April 2003

Rates will change as members reach age 60 and age 80.

Rates may change if plan experience requires a change for all insureds. \*or domestic partner.

## **NEA Accidental Death & Dismemberment Plus Insurance Plan**

Issued by The Prudential Insurance Company of America

The products issued by The Prudential Insurance Company of America may not be available in all states.

This policy provides ACCIDENT insurance only. It does NOT provide basic hospital, basic medical or major medical insurance as defined by the New York State Department of Financial Services.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: THIS POLICY DOES NOT PROVIDE COVERAGE FOR SICKNESS.

## For other rate options, call I-800-637-4636. Mon. - Fri., 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. (or Saturday 9 a.m. to I p.m.) ET

1041237-00001-00